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Description

201201120000
15570

01/12/2012
12:53:37

PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201201120000
15580

01/12/2012
12:53:38

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

201201120000
15590

01/12/2012
12:53:39

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY
LOVE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

201201200000
24830

01/20/2012
02:23:13

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

ELECTION
WAIVER

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201201200000
24840

01/20/2012
02:23:14

MAYOR ELECTION
ANREPORT

IVEY GARY

201201200000
24850

01/20/2012
02:23:15

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

201201200000
24860

01/20/2012
02:23:16

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

201201200000
24860

01/20/2012
02:23:16

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

201201240000
27590

01/24/2012
08:48:57

MONTEVALLO
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCCRORY
BEN W

201201240000
27590

01/24/2012
08:48:57

MAYOR ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCCRORY
BEN W

201201240000
27610

01/24/2012
08:48:59

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201201240000
27590

01/24/2012
08:48:57

MCCRORY
BEN W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR

201201250000
29740

01/25/2012
11:52:07

PARKER JON ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201201250000
29750

01/25/2012
11:52:08

PARKER JON ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 3

201201250000
29760

01/25/2012
11:52:09

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201201260000
31080

01/26/2012
02:58:47

PICKLESIMER
ANTHONY H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201260000
31100

01/26/2012
02:58:49

PICKLESIMER
ANTHONY H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201260000
31130

01/26/2012
02:58:52

MORRISON
MARIELLEN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201201260000
31090

01/26/2012
02:58:48

PICKLESIMER
ANTHONY H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
32750

01/30/2012
08:35:37

NIVEN EARL ELECTION
ANREPORT

201201300000
32780

01/30/2012
08:42:57

NEUENDORF
DALE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

201201300000
32760

01/30/2012
08:38:38

NIVEN EARL ELECTION
ANREPORT



201201300000
32940

01/30/2012
09:11:14

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD

201201300000
32770

01/30/2012
08:41:42

NIVEN EARL ELECTION
ANREPORT

201201300000
33010

01/30/2012
09:21:24

MILLER
AUBREY

ELECTION
WAIVER

BOARD
MEMBER
SHELBY CO
SCHOOLS

201201300000
32960

01/30/2012
09:13:14

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD

201201300000
32950

01/30/2012
09:12:20

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201201300000
32940

01/30/2012
09:11:14

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201201300000
32960

01/30/2012
09:13:14

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201201300000
32950

01/30/2012
09:12:20

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

POWELL
STEPHEN
EDWARD


