Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201120000 15570	01/12/2012 12:53:37	PROBATE JUDGE		ELECTION WAIVER	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201201120000 15580	01/12/2012 12:53:38	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE						
201201120000 15590	01/12/2012 12:53:39	MITCHELL TIMOTHY LOVE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE						
201201200000 24830	01/20/2012 02:23:13	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L		ELECTION WAIVER	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201201200000 24840	01/20/2012 02:23:14	MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	IVEY GARY						
201201200000 24850	01/20/2012 02:23:15	LOWE JOHN ALLAN		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA						
201201200000 24860	01/20/2012 02:23:16	LOWE JOHN ALLAN		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA						
201201200000 24860	01/20/2012 02:23:16	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOWE JOHN ALLAN						
201201240000 27590	01/24/2012 08:48:57	MONTEVALLO MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCCRORY BEN W						
201201240000 27590	01/24/2012 08:48:57	MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCCRORY BEN W						
201201240000 27610	01/24/2012 08:48:59	MAYFIELD OUIDA L		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201201240000 27590	01/24/2012 08:48:57	MCCRORY BEN W		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR						
201201250000 29740	01/25/2012 11:52:07	PARKER JON		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201201250000 29750	01/25/2012 11:52:08	PARKER JON		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 3						
201201250000 29760	01/25/2012 11:52:09	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201201260000 31080	01/26/2012 02:58:47	PICKLESIMER ANTHONY H		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201260000 31100	01/26/2012 02:58:49	PICKLESIMER ANTHONY H		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201260000 31130	01/26/2012 02:58:52	MORRISON MARIELLEN		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201201260000 31090	01/26/2012 02:58:48	PICKLESIMER ANTHONY H		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 32750	01/30/2012 08:35:37	NIVEN EARL		ELECTION ANREPORT							
201201300000 32780	01/30/2012 08:42:57	NEUENDORF DALE		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL						
201201300000 32760	01/30/2012 08:38:38	NIVEN EARL		ELECTION ANREPORT							

201201300000 32940	01/30/2012 09:11:14	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4	ELECTION ANREPORT	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD			
201201300000 32770	01/30/2012 08:41:42	NIVEN EARL	ELECTION ANREPORT				
	01/30/2012 09:21:24	MILLER AUBREY	ELECTION WAIVER	BOARD MEMBER SHELBY CO SCHOOLS			
	01/30/2012 09:13:14	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4	ELECTION ANREPORT	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD			
201201300000 32950	01/30/2012 09:12:20	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD	ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201201300000 32940	01/30/2012 09:11:14	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD	ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201201300000 32960	01/30/2012 09:13:14	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD	ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201201300000 32950	01/30/2012 09:12:20	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4	ELECTION ANREPORT	POWELL STEPHEN EDWARD			